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SUG Membership

• Per charter, the nominal membership is 10 people with 3 
year terms, selected by the SMO Director

• This meeting
– Rolling off: 

• Last meeting for Jean Chiar
– New members: 

• N/A



SUG Membership

Attendance
Name Institution Active Science 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Bob	Gehrz U.	Minnesota y US Evolved	stars y y y y y y y y y - -
Urs	Graf U.	Cologne n DE ISM y y y y y y r y
John	Bally U.	Colorado y US star	formation r y y y y y y - -
Keith	Noll Goddard n US solar	system r y - - - - - - - - -
Imke	De	Pater U.	C.	Berkeley y US solar	system y y y y y y y y ? -
Lee	Armus Caltech y US Extragal y y y r y y r - - - -
Di	Li JPL n US ISM y y - - - - - - - - -
Luke	Keller Ithaca	C. y US ISM,	stars y y y r y y r r r - -
Al	Harper U.	Chicago y US Infrared y y r y y y y y y y y
Jochen	Eisloffel Tautenberg y DE star	formation r y r r y r r r r y y
Michael	Kaufman SJSU y US ISM - - y n y n n y y y y
Matthew	Greenhouse Goddard y US Instrumentation - - - y y y y y y y y
Kate	Su U.	Arizona y US Debris	disks - - - - - - - y y x y
Jean	Chiar CSU y US ISM - - - - - - - y y x y
Matt	Richter UC	Davis y US Instrumentation - - - - - - - - - y y
Jonathan	Tan U.	Florida y US star	formation - - - - - - - - - y
Tom	Megeath U	Toledo y US star	formation - - - - - - - - - y r



Start Dur. Presenter Topic
8:30 0:30 Gather, coffee
9:00 0:10 Greenhouse, Reach Welcome, Agenda, Membership
9:10 0:30 Yorke SOFIA status
9:40 0:15 Reach Responses to previous SUG Report
9:55 0:30 Reach Results of Observers Survey

10:25 0:15 Eisloffel German investigator funding
10:40 0:20 COFFEE BREAK
11:00 0:00
11:00 0:30 Andersson Guest Observer Participation
11:30 0:30 Dowell Status of HAWC+
12:00 0:00
12:00 1:00 LUNCH BREAK
13:00 0:25 Rhodes Science Instruments
13:25 0:15 Vacca Data processing status
13:40 0:20 Reach Effectiveness of contingency flights
14:00 0:30 Reach Science productivity metrics
14:30 0:20 COFFEE BREAK
14:50 0:40 Open	discussion	about	the	future
15:30 1:00 SUG SUG CLOSED SESSION
16:30 0:20 SUG SUG Debrief to Science Center
16:50 ADJOURN


